Mechanical Information
Fixture Weight:
Standard Model:  1308mm - 11.4 kg (25.1lbs)
   708mm - 6.5 kg (15 lbs)
Emergency Model:  1450mm - 14,2 kg (31 lbs)
   850mm - 8,8 kg (20 lbs)
Shipping Weight:
Standard Model:   1308mm - 14.2 kg (31.3lbs)

Emergency Models
ELEA-2C4R-SSCB 2 at each end 5000K (cool white) 230 / 240V AC 5,100 271 64 81
ELEA-2N4R-SSCB 2 at each end 4000K (neutral white) 230 / 240V AC 5,100 271 64 81
ELEA-2C4M-SSCB 2 at each end 5000K (cool white) 230 / 240V AC 2,600 271 32 81
ELEA-2N4M-SSCB 2 at each end 4000K (neutral white) 230 / 240V AC 2,600 271 32 81
 Lm/W are under constant review and improvement, please consult technical department for latest achievable values
For M25 threaded entries, add “4” as a suffix to the part code with no dash. E.g ELA-1C3R-SSCB4
SafeSite® Stainless Steel LED Linear Luminaire - ATEX / IECEx
Ordering Information
Mounting  Options
Part Number Description KIT includes
ELX-PC-SS-42 Φ 40 - 45mm range 316 marine grade stainless steel pole clamp
2 x Pole clamp
bracket mounting
hardware
ELX-PC-SS-47 Φ 47 - 51mm range 316 marine grade stainless steel pole clamp
ELX-PC-SS-54 Φ 54 - 57mm range 316 marine grade stainless steel pole clamp
ELX-PC-SS-59 Φ 59 - 62mm range 316 marine grade stainless steel pole clamp
ELX-EYE 316 marine grade stainless steel eyelet kit
2 x M8 eyelets
mounting hardware
ELX-CMB 316 marine grade stainless steel ceiling mount kit
Bracket
mounting hardware
ELX-WMB-SS-30 30° 316 marine grade stainless steel wall mount kit
Bracket
mounting hardware
ELX-WMB-SS-45 45° 316 marine grade stainless steel wall mount kit
ELX-WMB-SS-60 60° 316 marine grade stainless steel wall mount kit
ELX-WMB-SS-90 90° 316 marine grade stainless steel wall mount kit
Dialight reserves the right to make changes at any time in order to supply the best product possible. The most current version of this document will always be available at:
www.dialight.com/Assets/Brochures_And_Catalogs/Illumination/MDTFSFSHZLSSEUX001.pdf. Warranty Statement: EXCEPT FOR THE WARRANTY EXPRESSLY PROVIDED FOR [HEREIN/ABOVE/BELOW], DIALIGHT
DISCLAIMS ANY AND ALL OTHER WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING, WITHOUT LIMITATION, ANY WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY, FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR PURPOSE, TITLE, AND NON-INFRINGEMENT.
Pole Clamp Eyelet